
4

4

9

13

10

20

8

7

6

6
23

22

6
23

22

21 12

14

9
16

9
5

11

6
7

820
10

18

15

9

1

19

17

  20.00±.05  

  21.41±.05  

  2.75±.03  

  18.75±.03  

  7.00±.05  

  8.29±.05  

  9.04±.05  

# QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 ME200B-901 BRACKET WELDMENT
2 2 ME200B-103 RUBBER GUARD
3 1 ME200B-104 URETHANE HOUSING
4 1 ME200B-105 EXTENSION SPRING
5 6 ME200B-109 MOUNTING SPACER, BLACK
6 2 ME200B-111 FLANGED SLEEVE BEARING
7 2 ME200B-112 Ø3/8 X 3/4 LNG SHLD BLT
8 8 ME200B-113 5/16-18 THIN HEX LOCKNUT
9 2 ME200B-116 Ø3/8 X 1-1/2 LNG SHLD BLT

10 4 ME200B-117 SPLIT WASHER, 3/8"
11 1 ME200B-120 SOC HD CAP SCREW Ø 5/16-18 X 2
12 1 ME200B-122 LATCH
13 1 ME200B-124 SHOULDER BOLT, 3/8 X 2-1/4 
14 1 ME200B-125 SPRING POST
15 1 ME503PIB-04 3/8" 90° ELBOW
16 1 ME829-01 KNOB, HANDWHEEL
17 4 MEP801-08 FLANGE SCREW
18 4 MEP801-011 FLANGE MOUNTING NUT
19 4 MEP801-013 FLANGE MOUNTING WASHER
20 1 MEP801PIK-07 SENSOR
21 2 MEP801PIK-09 SENSOR SCREW, 3/8" LONG
22 1 MEP801PIK-010-42 IBOCO I-FLEX CONDUIT (GRAY)
23 1 MEP801PIK-012 PUSH IN GROMMET
24 1 MEP801PIK-018 FASTENER-MOUNT CABLE TIES
25 1 MEP801PIK-018 FASTENER-MOUNT CABLE TIES
26 1 MEP801PIK-020 NYLON INSERT LOCKNUT
27 2 MEP801PIK-021 SENSOR SCREW, 5/8" LONG

PART NO:

DESCRIPTION:

DRAWN:

MATERIAL:
1:6SCALE:

Marshall Excelsior Company,
Marshall Michigan 49068

A

.XX 
.XXX 

FRACTIONS 
ANG. 

MIN SURFACE

TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF MARSHALL 
EXCELSIOR CO. AND CONTAINS PROPRIETARY AND 
CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION WHICH MAY NOT BE 

DUPLICATED, USED, OR DISCLOSED OTHER THAN AS 
EXPRESSLY AUTHORIZED BY MARSHALL EXCELSIOR CO.

.010

.005
1/64
.5°
125

CHOCK BLOCK HOLSTER
ASSEMBLY

ME200PIB CUSTN/A

GEW

SHT: 1 of  1

DATE:
3/1/10


	1
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8


